to satisfactory performance of the Firm/Agency and its willingness to continue on same terms 
and conditions, as per requirements. 

1. Bid Details: 
Type of Tender/Bid Custom bid for services through GeM Portal 
Estimated Value 65.00 lakh ( Sixty Five Lakh Only) 
EMD/Bid Security Rs. 130000/- (Rs. One lakh Thirty Thousand Only) 
Performance Security 5% of Contract Value 
Bid submission start date 27.02.2026 
Last date for submission of bid 20.03.2026 
Date for opening of technical bid 20.03.2026 

2. Contact Information for any query:- 

 AAO, Division of Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry, ICAR- IARI, New Delhi-